
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 

(Tentative Schedule) 

TIME TABLE 
 

DATE Day Class 9 Class 11 

28/02/25 Friday English Literature 
Comp. App./Art V/Legal St./Phy 

Edu./ F.D 

01/03/25 Saturday Listening Skills/ Geography Listening Skills/ English Language 

03/03/25 Monday History/Civics Chemistry/Accounts/Psychology 

04/03/25 Tuesday Biology Art IV 

05/03/25 Wednesday Hindi English Literature 

06/03/25 Thursday Chemistry Hindi 

07/03/25 Friday Physics Economics 

08/03/25 Saturday Mathematics Mathematics/Biology 

10/03/25 Monday English Language Art II 

11/03/25 Tuesday 
Comm. App./Comp. App./Art I/ Phy 

Edu./F.D 
- 

 


